
HAPPY HOUR

ONE BOURBON (1 oz.)
ONE SCOTCH (1 oz.)
ONE BEER (18 oz.)$15

Thorogood
THURSDAYS

�ne Down

BOTTLES
$10 OFF $9 (6 oz.)

POURS
WEDNESDAYS

SATURDAY & SUNDAY
11am-3pm

BOTTOMLESS
MIMOSA$35

~ALL-DAY~ MONDAY-FRIDAY

(6oz.)

DAILY TAP

(18oz.)

(1oz.)

$8
(32 oz.)
$13

DAILY
SHOT $6
DAILY WINE

$10
DAILY
COCKTAIL$14

WHITE - PELLER ESTATE
CHARDONNAY

RED - PELLER ESTATE
CABERNET MERLOT

3-6pm & 9pm-close


